

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3349 OF 2017

Kondiba Vaijnathrao Bomnale .. Petitioner

Versus

The State of Maharashtra and others .. Respondents

Shri S. R. Kolhare, Advocate for the Petitioner.

Shri S. B. Yawalkar, Addl.G.P. for Respondents/State.

AND

WRIT PETITION NO. 10581 OF 2017

WRIT PETITION NO. 12227 OF 2017

WRIT PETITION NO. 14902 OF 2017

WRIT PETITION NO. 15328 OF 2017

WRIT PETITION NO. 4946 OF 2019

WRIT PETITION NO. 7033 OF 2019

WRIT PETITION NO. 8289 OF 2019

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1957 OF 2018

WRIT PETITION NO. 1964 OF 2018

WRIT PETITION NO. 2042 OF 2018

WRIT PETITION NO. 10356 OF 2019

WRIT PETITION NO. 12175 OF 2019

WRIT PETITION NO. 12969 OF 2019

WRIT PETITION NO. 13818 OF 2019

WRIT PETITION NO. 14646 OF 2019

WRIT PETITION NO. 15389 OF 2019

WRIT PETITION NO. 651 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO. 1682 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO. 1704 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO. 1820 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO. 2020 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO. 3721 OF 2021

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL AND
SANDEEP V. MARNE, JJ.
DATE : 06.10.2022.**

ORDER :

. Due to paucity of time, these matters are adjourned to 02.12.2022.

2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

[SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.]

[MANGESH S. PATIL, J.]

bsb/Oct. 22