



{1}

common order.odt

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI
& S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.

DATE : 24th APRIL, 2024.

P.C. :-

Due to paucity of time, the following matters at Sr. Nos. 946 to 995 are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters on board dated 24.4.2024	Adjourned to
946. W.P. NO. 11333 OF 2018 947. W.P. NO. 12651 OF 2018 WITH CONNECTED 948. W.P. NO. 2884 OF 2020 949 W.P. NO. 3279 OF 2020 950 W.P. NO. 3411 OF 2020 952. W.P. NO. 1682 OF 2021 953 W.P. NO. 2534 OF 2021 954 W.P. NO. 2556 OF 2021 957 W.P. NO. 11365 OF 2022 959. W.P. NO. 3178 OF 2023 960 W.P. NO. 7440 OF 2023	4 th JULY, 2024.
963. W.P. NO. 13001 OF 2023 965 WP NO. 14493 OF 2023 966 WP NO. 14800 OF 2023 967. WP NO. 15114 OF 2023 968 WP NO. 15740 OF 2023 969 WP NO. 948 OF 2024 970 WP NO. 1652 OF 2024 977 WP NO. 3269 OF 2024 978 W.P. NO. 3343 OF 2024 979 CA 10773 OF 2023 WITH CONNECTED	5 th JULY, 2024
980 C.A. NO. 4239 OF 2024 981 FCA NO. 10 OF 2008	8 th JULY, 2024

{2}

common order.odt

982 FCA NO. 16 OF 2021 983 FCA NO. 89 OF 2022 984 FCA NO. 40 OF 2023 985 FCA NO. 52 OF 2023 986 FCA NO. 63 OF 2023 987 FCA NO. 71 OF 2023 988 FCA NO. 86 OF 2023 989 FCA NO. 95 OF 2023	
990 FCA NO. 2 OF 2024 991 FCA NO. 2 OF 2023 992 ITA NO. 6 OF 2023 993 WP NO. 2955 OF 2006 995 FCA NO. 22 OF 2016	9 th JULY, 2024.

[S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.]

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.]

grt/-