



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATE : 20 AUGUST 2024

PER COURT :

. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
945 WRIT PETITION NO. 9231 OF 2021 946 WRIT PETITION NO. 13296 OF 2021 947 WRIT PETITION NO. 14416 OF 2021	26.08.2024 in urgent category
950 WRIT PETITION NO. 4270 OF 2022 with connected matters 951 WRIT PETITION NO. 5346 OF 2022 952 WRIT PETITION NO. 12976 OF 2022	27.08.2024 in urgent category
953 WRIT PETITION NO. 491 OF 2023 954 WRIT PETITION NO. 1003 OF 2023 956 WRIT PETITION NO. 2385 OF 2023	28.08.2024 in urgent category
957 WRIT PETITION NO. 2527 OF 2023 960 WRIT PETITION NO. 6257 OF 2023 961 WRIT PETITION NO. 6455 OF 2023	29.08.2024 in urgent category
962 WRIT PETITION NO. 6650 OF 2023 with connected matters 964 WRIT PETITION NO. 10030 OF 2023 965 WRIT PETITION NO. 12151 OF 2023	30.08.2024 in urgent category
966 WRIT PETITION NO. 12319 OF 2023 967 WRIT PETITION NO. 13024 OF 2023 968 WRIT PETITION NO. 13613 OF 2023	02.09.2024 in urgent category
969 WRIT PETITION NO. 13712 OF 2023 970 WRIT PETITION NO. 845 OF 2024 971 WRIT PETITION NO. 2909 OF 2024	03.09.2024 in urgent category
972 WRIT PETITION NO. 7283 OF 2024 975 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 75 OF 2019 976 INCOME TAX APPEAL NO. 41 OF 2024	06.09.2024 in urgent category

977 WRIT PETITION NO. 3135 OF 2017 978 WRIT PETITION NO. 7837 OF 2019 979 WRIT PETITION NO. 3836 OF 2020 980 WRIT PETITION NO. 691 OF 2021 981 WRIT PETITION NO. 1682 OF 2021	14.10.2024
982 WRIT PETITION NO. 2534 OF 2021 983 WRIT PETITION NO. 2556 OF 2021 984 WRIT PETITION NO. 10182 OF 2021 987 WRIT PETITION NO. 12884 OF 2021 988 WRIT PETITION NO. 12919 OF 2021	15.10.2024
990 WRIT PETITION NO. 7647 OF 2022 992 WRIT PETITION NO. 634 OF 2023 994 WRIT PETITION NO. 14143 OF 2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6369 OF 2024 IN WP/14143/2023 995 WRIT PETITION NO. 14277 OF 2023 997 WRIT PETITION NO. 15658 OF 2023	16.10.2024
998 WRIT PETITION NO. 15668 OF 2023 999 WRIT PETITION NO. 15670 OF 2023 1000 WRIT PETITION NO. 15738 OF 2023 1001 WRIT PETITION NO. 15771 OF 2023 1003 WRIT PETITION NO. 710 OF 2024	17.10.2024
1004 WRIT PETITION NO. 892 OF 2024 1005 WRIT PETITION NO. 1089 OF 2024 1006 WRIT PETITION NO. 1858 OF 2024 with connected matters 1007 WRIT PETITION NO. 2086 OF 2024 1008 WRIT PETITION NO. 2288 OF 2024	18.10.2024
1009 WRIT PETITION NO. 2303 OF 2024 with connected matters 1010 WRIT PETITION NO. 2328 OF 2024 1011 WRIT PETITION NO. 2559 OF 2024 1012 WRIT PETITION NO. 3306 OF 2024 1013 WRIT PETITION NO. 3462 OF 2024	21.10.2024
1014 WRIT PETITION NO. 4340 OF 2024 1015 WRIT PETITION NO. 5214 OF 2024 with connected matters 1017 WRIT PETITION NO. 5745 OF 2024 1019 WRIT PETITION NO. 6129 OF 2024 1020 WRIT PETITION NO. 7570 OF 2024 1021 WRIT PETITION NO. 7685 OF 2024 1023 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 2 OF 2024	22.10.2024

[SHAILESH P BRAHME, J.]

[MANGESH S. PATIL, J.]